
GRAND PRIX SALZBURG - PC - WEITWÖRTH

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GÄRTNER, Georg 31 AUT 19 15 19 22 15 17 19 21 147

2 THALER, Bernhard 26 AUT 21 17 19 18 19 17 15 17 143

3 JINDRA, Magdalena 56 AUT 21 15 17 15 16 17 18 22 141

4 SIEGLHUBER,
Mario

55 AUT 15 15 20 18 15 17 15 21 136

4 ZEILLER, Martin 65 AUT 17 16 18 20 16 14 18 17 136

6 BRANDL, Christian 20 AUT 16 17 16 15 16 17 16 9 122

7 PEKOLL, Robert 40 AUT 13 13 10 18 14 8 15 17 108

8 MAYRHOFER, Karin 39 AUT 19 15 6 10 8 14 14 17 103

9 SCHOBER , Andreas 6 AUT 20 17 23 17 0 0 0 0 77

10 FRITZ, Florian 37 AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 HU, Yaoyao 42 AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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